Automotive Sensor Signal
Conditioner with Dual Analog Output
ZSSC3154
Datasheet
© 2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 1 January 22, 2016
Brief Description
The ZSSC3154 is an integrated circuit for highly
accurate amplification and sensor-specific correction

RAM
* I2C™ is a trademark of NXP.
Ordering Information
Product Sales Code Description Package
ZSSC3154BA1B ZSSC3154 Die – Temperature Range -40 to 125°C Wafer
ZSSC3154BA1C ZSSC3154 Die – Temperature Range -40 to 125°C Sawn on frame
ZSSC3154BA3R ZSSC3154 QFN32 (5x5 mm; wettable flank) – Temperature Range -40 to 125 °C Reel
ZSSC3154BE3R ZSSC3154 QFN32 (5x5 mm; wettable flank) – Temperature Range -40 to 150 °C Reel
ZSSC3154KIT ZSSC3154 SSC Evaluation Kit: Communication Board, SSC Board, Sensor
Replacement Board, 5 QFN32 samples (software can be downloaded from the
product page www.IDT.com/ZSSC3154)
Kit
Corporate Headquarters